
Training Calendar- 2015 
ICT Skill Development  

Tentative Training Programme Scheduled at INFLIBNET Centre, Gandhinagar  
Gujarat, India 

Sl 
No 

Date  Subject  Coordinators  Email Address 

1  7‐9 January  Bibliometrics and Research 
Output Analysis 

Ms. Kruti Trivedi  kruti@inflibnet.ac.in 

2  19‐21 January  Advance Training Programme 
on DSpace 

Mr. Yatrik Patel/ 
Mr Swapnil Patel 

yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 
swapnil@inflibnet.ac.in 

3  22‐23 January  National Conference on ETD  Mr. Manoj Kumar K  manoj@inflibnet.ac.in 

4  29‐ 30 January  Research Methodology  & 
Academic Writing 

Mr. Manoj Kumar K  manoj@inflibnet.ac.in 

5  16‐21  February  SOUL Training Programme  Mr. H G Hosamani/ 
Mr. Yatrik Patel 

hosamani@inflibnet.ac.in 
yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 

6  12‐14 March  CALIBER‐2015 at Shimla 
Innovative Librarianship: 
Adapting to  Digital Realities 

Mr. Ashok Kumar Rai  ashok@inflibnet.ac.in 

7  23‐25 March  Workshop on KOHA  Mr. Yatrik Patel/ Mr. 
Divyakant Vaghela 

yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 
divyakant@inflibnet.ac.in 

8  8‐10 April  CMS using Joomla  Mr. Mitesh Kumar 
Pandya 

mitesh@inflibnet.ac.in 

9  13‐18 April  SOUL Training Programme  Mr. H G Hosamani / 
Mr. Yatrik Patel

hosamani@inflibnet.ac.in 
yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 

10  29‐30 April  Workshop on Ethical Issues & 
Use of Anti‐ Plagiarism  for  
Research Integrity 

Mr. Manoj Kumar K  manoj@inflibnet.ac.in 

11  6‐8 May   E‐Learning : Content Creation 
and Hosting 

Mr. Abhishek Kumar  abhishek@inflibnet.ac.in 

12  11‐15 May   Establishing Digital Library 
using DSpace 

Mr. Yatrik Patel/ Mr. 
Swapnil Patel 

yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 
swapnil@inflibnet.ac.in 

13  1‐6 June  SOUL Training Programme  Mr. H G Hosamani/ 
Mr. Yatrik Patel 

hosamani@inflibnet.ac.in 
yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 

14  6 June  Workshop on Copy 
Cataloguing 

Mr. Abhishek 
Kumar/ Ms Vaishali 
Shah 

abhishek@inflibnet.ac.in 
vaishali@inflibnet.ac.in 

15  15‐20 June  Advanced Bibliometrics and 
Research Output Analysis 

Ms. Kruti Trivedi/ 
Mr. Hitesh Solanki 

kruti@inflibnet.ac.in 
hitesh@inflibnet.ac.in 

16  15‐17 July  Advanced  CMS using Drupal  Mr. Kannan P  Kannan@inflibnet.ac.in 

17  20‐24 July  National Workshop on Cloud 
Computing, Virtualization and  
Network Management 

Mr. Manoj Kumar K 
Mr. Gaurav Prakash 

manoj@inflibnet.ac.in 
gaurav@inflibnet.ac.in 

18  24 July  SOUL User Meet  Mr. H G Hosamani / 
Mr. Yatrik Patel 

hosamani@inflibnet.ac.in 
yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 

19  3‐8 August  SOUL Training Programme  Mr. H G Hosamani/ 
Mr.Yatrik Patel 

hosamani@inflibnet.ac.in 
yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 

20  12‐14 August  E‐Resources Management  Mr. Dinesh Pradhan  dinesh@inflibnet.ac.in 

21  26‐28 August  Workshop on Creation of IR 
using Open Source Software 

Mr. Manoj Kumar K  manoj@inflibnet.ac.in 

22  2‐4 September  Workshop on Open  Data  Mr. Yatrik Patel  yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 

23  7‐27 September  Advanced Training Programme 
on ICT for Libraries 

Mr. H G Hosamani  hosamani@inflibnet.ac.in 

24  12‐17 October  SOUL Training Programme 
 

Mr. H G Hosamani / 
Mr. Yatrik Patel 

hosamani@inflibnet.ac.in 
yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 



 
 

For more details contact: hosamani@inflibnet.ac.in, hema@inflibnet.ac.in 
Web: http://inflibnet.ac.in/training/ 

 
INFLIBNET Centre, Infocity Gandhinagar, Gujarat, India  382007. 

079‐23268300/8000, 079‐23268111/222 (Fax) 
 
 
 
 

25  17 October  Workshop on Copy 
Cataloguing 

Mr. Abhishek 
Kumar/ Ms Vaishali 
Shah 

abhishek@inflibnet.ac.in 
vaishali@inflibnet.ac.in 

26  23‐25 November  VIVO:  Researcher’s  Profile  
Management and Discovery 

Mr. Kannan P  Kannan@inflibnet.ac.in 

27  30 November  ‐ 2 
Dec ember 

Advance Training Programme 
on DSpace 

Mr. Yatrik Patel 
Mr. Swapnil Patel 

yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 
swapnil@inflibnet.ac.in 

28  7‐12 December  SOUL Training Programme 
 

Mr. H G Hosamani / 
Mr. Yatrik Patel 

hosamani@inflibnet.ac.in 
yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 

29  14‐15 December  Advanced Training on 
ShodhGanga 

Mr. Manoj Kumar K  manoj@inflibnet.ac.in 

30  16‐18 December   Statistical Analysis Using Open 
Source Software(OpenStat) 

Ms. Kruti Trivedi/ 
Mr. Hitesh Solanki 

kruti@inflibnet.ac.in 
hitesh@inflibnet.ac.in 


